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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Devon Byers            M2024         1/12    5:38       17:26
2     Jay Schalk             M4044         1/17    6:02       18:40
3     John Prineas           M5559         1/24    6:02       18:40
4     Jonathan Estabrook     M5054         1/13    6:05       18:50
5     Rob Arsenault          M5559         2/24    6:08       19:01
6     Garret Hinson          M2529         1/18    6:28       20:02
7     Nick Murray            M2024         2/12    6:33       20:17
8     Skip Smith             M5054         2/13    6:44       20:52
9     Unknown Runner         M????          1/4    6:56       21:29
10    Garrett Enright        M1519         1/10    6:59       21:38
11    Ethan Brown            M0114         1/27    7:00       21:41
12    Rachel Webster         F3034         1/35    7:04       21:55
13    Jeremy Miller          M3539         1/18    7:05       21:57
14    Luis Raya              M5559         3/24    7:08       22:04
15    Julian Lopez           M1519         2/10    7:13       22:22
16    Nathaniel Baur Schoer  M2529         2/18    7:14       22:23
17    Tony Ketchmark         M6064         1/17    7:14       22:24
18    Abouzar Fakhri         M0114         2/27    7:15       22:28
19    Tommy Ratkiewicz-Stier M3539         2/18    7:15       22:29
20    Tammy Kallback         F4044         1/34    7:16       22:32
21    Jake Adrian            M4549         1/14    7:17       22:33
22    John Thompson          M6064         2/17    7:22       22:50
23    Andrew Hart            M2529         3/18    7:27       23:04
24    Mateo Ochoa            M0114         3/27    7:29       23:10
25    Alex Ryckeghem         M3539         3/18    7:33       23:23
26    Michael Nauman         M2024         3/12    7:39       23:41
27    Lori Long              F5054         1/25    7:39       23:43
28    Jeremy Hartbecke       M3539         4/18    7:43       23:54
29    Nico Snider            M1519         3/10    7:46       24:02
30    Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/24    7:48       24:11
31    Mark Sattizahn         M6064         3/17    7:52       24:23
32    Griffin Wilson         M0114         4/27    7:53       24:25
33    Jacob Phillips         M2024         4/12    7:54       24:30
34    Carter Lampe           M0114         5/27    7:55       24:31
35    Christopher Krider     M3034         1/19    7:56       24:36
36    Alexander Port         M0114         6/27    7:57       24:38
37    Jessica Martinez       F2529         1/25    8:00       24:48
38    Jaycee Lopez           F4549         1/31    8:05       25:03
39    Abel Vorva             M0114         7/27    8:08       25:12
40    Paranidharan Devaraj   M5054         3/13    8:10       25:19
41    Dylan Jones            M0114         8/27    8:12       25:24
42    Brian Burke            M5054         4/13    8:14       25:29
43    Jacob Viaene           M2529         4/18    8:16       25:35
44    Mark Schmidt           M6064         4/17    8:16       25:36
45    Grant Clair            M0114         9/27    8:17       25:39
46    Carlos Carlos          M2529         5/18    8:17       25:41
47    Valentine Martinez     M6569         1/17    8:21       25:52
48    Andrew Johnson         M6064         5/17    8:22       25:56
49    Jack Jurkowski         M0114        10/27    8:24       26:00
50    Bob Jurkowski          M3539         5/18    8:24       26:00
51    Lily Scott             F0114         1/37    8:25       26:03
52    Allister Swanson       M0114        11/27    8:25       26:04
53    Jennie Blackman        F5054         2/25    8:28       26:14
54    Molly Short            F0114         2/37    8:30       26:19
55    Paul Kirchgesner       M4549         2/14    8:31       26:24
56    Sharon White           F6569         1/34    8:32       26:26
57    Owen Stock             M0114        12/27    8:32       26:26
58    Jorge Saavedra         M3034         2/19    8:32       26:27
59    David Rickman          M4044         2/17    8:35       26:36
60    Tarryl Nunn            M4549         3/14    8:40       26:52
61    Zahra Fakhri           F0114         3/37    8:42       26:59
62    Brice Ballentine       M3034         3/19    8:46       27:08
63    Bryce Hopkins          M3034         4/19    8:48       27:17
64    Nicci Carnes           F3539         1/36    8:49       27:19
65    Ethan Greuel           M0114        13/27    8:52       27:28
66    Michelle Greuel        F4044         2/34    8:52       27:29
67    Erika Keppy            F4549         2/31    8:54       27:35
68    Aaron Greuel           M0114        14/27    8:59       27:48
69    Austin Greuel          M4044         3/17    8:59       27:51
70    Cameron Fleming        M3034         5/19    9:00       27:52
71    Silas Weat             M0114        15/27    9:00       27:54
72    Hannah Hedrick         F1519         1/10    9:01       27:56
73    Chad Hessel            M5054         5/13    9:02       27:58
74    William Molis          M6064         6/17    9:06       28:12
75    Jason Jones            M4549         4/14    9:07       28:14
76    Josie Kallback         F1519         2/10    9:08       28:19
77    Maitreyi Janarthanan   F6064         1/31    9:12       28:29
78    Andrew Suther          M2024         5/12    9:12       28:30
79    Vido Perino            M1519         4/10    9:13       28:33
80    Steven Zhao            M2529         6/18    9:13       28:33
81    Michael Nabb           M6064         7/17    9:14       28:37
82    Brandon Debruine       M3034         6/19    9:16       28:42
83    Emily Short            F1519         3/10    9:16       28:42
84    Jaden Moody            M2529         7/18    9:16       28:43
85    Christina Martinez-Mcd F5559         1/30    9:19       28:51
86    Jonathan Bonilla       M1519         5/10    9:20       28:54
87    Aubry Anderson         F3539         2/36    9:22       29:02
88    Kenzie Kennedy         F2024         1/17    9:23       29:04
89    Amy Villarreal         F5054         3/25    9:24       29:07
90    Steven Sutton-Gordon   M3034         7/19    9:24       29:08
91    Morgan Keppy           F0114         4/37    9:25       29:12
92    Walter Prisk           M7074         1/10    9:26       29:13
93    Sydney Good            F3034         2/35    9:29       29:24
94    Connor Denike          M1519         6/10    9:30       29:25
95    Brett Jackson          M6064         8/17    9:31       29:28
96    Cale Jahns             M0114        16/27    9:32       29:31
97    Sergio Villarreal      M5559         5/24    9:32       29:33
98    Callie Bulman          F0114         5/37    9:32       29:33
99    Erin Smith             F2024         2/17    9:33       29:37
100   Brenda Ortiz Mercado   F2529         2/25    9:35       29:43
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101   Michael Mendoza        M3539         6/18    9:36       29:46
102   Eva Plambeck           F3539         3/36    9:37       29:49
103   Larry Hamm             M75UP         1/11    9:40       29:57
104   Charlie Mays           F0114         6/37    9:45       30:11
105   Terry Doerr            F6569         2/34    9:45       30:12
106   Ania Bukowski          F4044         3/34    9:45       30:12
107   Lucia Ochoa            F0114         7/37    9:46       30:14
108   Elise Jacob            F1519         4/10    9:46       30:15
109   Taylor Jacob           F0114         8/37    9:46       30:15
110   Adela Reyes            F2529         3/25    9:46       30:16
111   Emily Young            F3034         3/35    9:46       30:16
112   Dale Jones             M6569         2/17    9:46       30:16
113   Carson Stickell        M1519         7/10    9:47       30:20
114   Mitch Viaene           M2529         8/18    9:48       30:21
115   Carol Windmiller       F4044         4/34    9:48       30:22
116   Angela Reese           F4549         3/31    9:49       30:25
117   Grant Chappel          M5559         6/24    9:49       30:26
118   Sarah Chappel          F5054         4/25    9:53       30:36
119   Jill Schmitzer         F5054         5/25    9:55       30:43
120   Larry Harris           M6064         9/17    9:56       30:48
121   Leah Wagner            F0114         9/37    9:57       30:50
122   Alfonso Lucas          M2529         9/18    9:57       30:50
123   Sandy Depron           F6064         2/31    9:57       30:50
124   Benjamin Carlson       M3034         8/19    9:59       30:56
125   Michelle Neptune       F3539         4/36   10:00       30:59
126   Larissa Gaul           F3034         4/35   10:00       31:00
127   Spencer Ford           M2529        10/18   10:00       31:00
128   Unknown Runner         M????          2/4   10:04       31:12
129   Adam Brooks            M3539         7/18   10:06       31:19
130   Sarah Craddick         F3034         5/35   10:07       31:19
131   Ashley Clark           F3539         5/36   10:07       31:21
132   Ruben Martinez         M5559         7/24   10:08       31:25
133   Gilbert Terronez       M7074         2/10   10:13       31:39
134   Kathleen Hoerner       F6064         3/31   10:13       31:39
135   David Caisse           M3539         8/18   10:13       31:40
136   Tim Harding            M6569         3/17   10:15       31:44
137   Ryne Beadel            M3539         9/18   10:16       31:47
138   Mark Murphy            M7074         3/10   10:16       31:49
139   Ethan Ashby            M2529        11/18   10:19       31:58
140   Unknown Runner         M????          3/4   10:21       32:05
141   Cody Powell            M2529        12/18   10:22       32:07
142   Suzanne Benhart        F4044         5/34   10:23       32:09
143   Amy Rochau             F5559         2/30   10:23       32:10
144   Katy Wiedemieier       F3034         6/35   10:24       32:12
145   Josh Conger            M4044         4/17   10:24       32:14
146   Lucas Crane            M2024         6/12   10:25       32:16
147   James Knorr            M75UP         2/11   10:25       32:17
148   Dan Scott              M5559         8/24   10:29       32:28
149   Vincent Eckert         M4549         5/14   10:29       32:30
150   Joseppi Perino         M1519         8/10   10:31       32:36
151   Ted Waymack            M3539        10/18   10:32       32:38
152   Amanda Kennedy         F3539         6/36   10:33       32:41
153   Jared Reschke          M3034         9/19   10:35       32:46
154   Dalila Rangel          F4549         4/31   10:35       32:47
155   Christopher Blake      M3539        11/18   10:37       32:53
156   Britt Wiedemann        M5559         9/24   10:38       32:56
157   Phoebe Roberson        F4549         5/31   10:38       32:57
158   Betsy Maertens         F5054         6/25   10:42       33:08
159   Alexander Richie       M3034        10/19   10:42       33:08
160   Clarissa Chavez        F3539         7/36   10:42       33:10
161   Morgan Hayes           F2024         3/17   10:42       33:11
162   Lorren Gidel           M6064        10/17   10:43       33:13
163   Cheryl True            F5559         3/30   10:44       33:14
164   Anna Eckhardt Morgan   F2529         4/25   10:48       33:27
165   Lavetta Morgan         F5054         7/25   10:50       33:35
166   Richelle Arsenault     F5559         4/30   10:51       33:36
167   Zachary Palfenier      M3034        11/19   10:51       33:36
168   Tarani Soankamble      F3539         8/36   10:53       33:43
169   Aurelia Shah           F0114        10/37   10:55       33:48
170   Cory Sellers           F5054         8/25   10:57       33:55
171   Elizabeth Meeks        F5054         9/25   11:00       34:04
172   Dustin Lampe           M4044         5/17   11:02       34:12
173   Elizabeth Hinson       F5559         5/30   11:04       34:17
174   Hannah Reschke         F3034         7/35   11:06       34:25
175   Andrea Cain            F3539         9/36   11:07       34:25
176   Lizzie Gifford         F2024         4/17   11:07       34:27
177   Bentley Miller         M0114        17/27   11:09       34:33
178   Jolene Vipond          F6569         3/34   11:10       34:37
179   Edith Garcia           F3034         8/35   11:11       34:39
180   Mally Wagner           F0114        11/37   11:12       34:43
181   Erin Schnauber         F3034         9/35   11:16       34:54
182   Ben Smith              M5054         6/13   11:16       34:55
183   Kevin Kruse            M5559        10/24   11:17       34:58
184   Tia Perez              F4044         6/34   11:18       35:02
185   Dina Girgis            F3539        10/36   11:18       35:02
186   Alex Jardine           M1519         9/10   11:19       35:04
187   Victor Moreno          M5559        11/24   11:19       35:05
188   Roberto Carrillo       M2529        13/18   11:20       35:08
189   Wayne Housholder       M5559        12/24   11:21       35:09
190   Abby Bergan            F2529         5/25   11:21       35:10
191   Ryan Carlson           M4044         6/17   11:21       35:10
192   Rylee Carlson          F2024         5/17   11:21       35:11
193   Nicholas Larson        M3034        12/19   11:21       35:11
194   Mike Kitchell          M6569         4/17   11:22       35:13
195   Bob Zeglis             M6569         5/17   11:23       35:15
196   Cindy Teal             F5559         6/30   11:24       35:18
197   Jymena Lopez           F0114        12/37   11:24       35:21
198   Gretchen Yungen        F3034        10/35   11:26       35:24
199   Matt Yungen            M4044         7/17   11:26       35:25
200   Dakota Stout           F2529         6/25   11:26       35:26
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201   Justine Ecker          F2529         7/25   11:26       35:27
202   Bruce Wolter           M3539        12/18   11:27       35:30
203   Christopher Walters    M5054         7/13   11:29       35:36
204   Thomas Daniels         M5054         8/13   11:30       35:38
205   Ikuyo Daniels          F5054        10/25   11:31       35:42
206   Patrick Wagner         M5559        13/24   11:31       35:42
207   Sophie Wagner          F1519         5/10   11:31       35:43
208   Laura Debruine         F2529         8/25   11:32       35:45
209   Karen Leaf             F6064         4/31   11:37       36:01
210   Carrieann Smith        F4549         6/31   11:38       36:02
211   Mat Youngers           M5054         9/13   11:38       36:02
212   Sandra Reich           F4044         7/34   11:39       36:05
213   Jen Clair              F4044         8/34   11:41       36:13
214   Henry Clair            M0114        18/27   11:41       36:13
215   Matt Clair             M4044         8/17   11:42       36:15
216   Madison Kurtenbach     F0114        13/37   11:42       36:16
217   Laura Nichols          F4549         7/31   11:43       36:17
218   Matt Moore             M5054        10/13   11:43       36:18
219   Jenna Schulz           F2529         9/25   11:46       36:29
220   Donna Herbig           F7074         1/18   11:48       36:34
221   Nicholas Phillips      M6064        11/17   11:50       36:41
222   Wendy Pfaff            F5559         7/30   11:50       36:41
223   Marti Waldeck          F7074         2/18   11:51       36:42
224   Todd Holleman          M5559        14/24   11:53       36:48
225   Heather White          F3539        11/36   11:53       36:50
226   Don Behrens            M7074         4/10   11:54       36:51
227   Erika Sanchez          F2529        10/25   11:54       36:52
228   Matt Runge             M4044         9/17   11:54       36:54
229   Sue Foley              F6064         5/31   11:55       36:55
230   Rebecca Beard          F3539        12/36   11:56       36:58
231   Jamie Tomes            F3539        13/36   11:58       37:04
232   Jeff Rivera            M3539        13/18   11:58       37:05
233   Teagan Moore           F0114        14/37   11:58       37:05
234   Amanda McDermott       F4549         8/31   12:00       37:10
235   Cristian Gonzalez      M2529        14/18   12:01       37:14
236   Marai Frometa          F2024         6/17   12:01       37:15
237   Jentzen Koerselman     M2024         7/12   12:01       37:15
238   Jessica Larson         F3034        11/35   12:03       37:19
239   Katelyn Pitzer         F0114        15/37   12:03       37:20
240   Jeremiah Shoemaker     M4549         6/14   12:03       37:20
241   Rose Hernandez         F6064         6/31   12:04       37:23
242   Steve Vipond           M6569         6/17   12:07       37:32
243   Mike Engle             M6064        12/17   12:07       37:32
244   Denise Gidel           F6569         4/34   12:10       37:42
245   Miley Moore            F0114        16/37   12:11       37:45
246   Kris Schafer           F7074         3/18   12:11       37:45
247   Katie Short            F0114        17/37   12:12       37:48
248   Dawn Powers            F4044         9/34   12:13       37:50
249   Debbie James           F6569         5/34   12:17       38:04
250   Tarak Shah             M4549         7/14   12:18       38:05
251   Jessica Pitzer         F4044        10/34   12:19       38:09
252   Lauryn Youngers        F2024         7/17   12:19       38:10
253   Tara Youngers          F5054        11/25   12:20       38:12
254   Savi Shah              F0114        18/37   12:21       38:16
255   Dr David Bruce         M75UP         3/11   12:23       38:23
256   Kelli Fromi            F6064         7/31   12:25       38:27
257   Aaron Flemming         M2024         8/12   12:28       38:37
258   Breanna Caisse         F3034        12/35   12:32       38:50
259   Sherri Matuszyk        F6064         8/31   12:34       38:57
260   Ashton Temple          F3034        13/35   12:35       38:58
261   Seneca Black           F4044        11/34   12:35       39:00
262   Lisa Carnes            F5559         8/30   12:36       39:02
263   Akanksha Rai           F3034        14/35   12:38       39:08
264   Diane Hooper           F4044        12/34   12:38       39:08
265   Michael Arce           M2529        15/18   12:39       39:11
266   Angie Adams            F5054        12/25   12:40       39:14
267   B Curtis               F7074         4/18   12:43       39:25
268   Irma Medina            F6569         6/34   12:44       39:27
269   Priscilla Tiedman      F2529        11/25   12:45       39:30
270   Carole Krouth          F7074         5/18   12:45       39:31
271   Lynn Westfall          F4044        13/34   12:45       39:31
272   Peg Humes              F7074         6/18   12:47       39:36
273   Lara Robinson          F4044        14/34   12:48       39:40
274   Michael Juscius        M6064        13/17   12:49       39:43
275   Sarah Scott            F3539        14/36   12:49       39:44
276   Christopher Towles     M4549         8/14   12:50       39:45
277   Elizabeth Hahn         F5559         9/30   12:50       39:45
278   Cheryl Detoye          F6569         7/34   12:51       39:48
279   Dawn Eddleman          F6569         8/34   12:54       39:58
280   Iesha Jones            F4549         9/31   12:58       40:10
281   Erin Krol              F3539        15/36   12:59       40:13
282   Maggie Brueck          F3034        15/35   12:59       40:13
283   Ryan Brueck            M3034        13/19   12:59       40:13
284   Emersyn Moore          F0114        19/37   13:01       40:20
285   Antonio Campitell      M2024         9/12   13:01       40:21
286   Nadia Rosas            F0114        20/37   13:04       40:28
287   Renee Hamilton         F6569         9/34   13:05       40:33
288   Brad Rogers            M3539        14/18   13:06       40:34
289   Beth Gress             F3539        16/36   13:07       40:37
290   Jami Roessler          F4044        15/34   13:07       40:40
291   Paula Nabb             F5559        10/30   13:09       40:45
292   Brenda Thomas          F6064         9/31   13:09       40:45
293   Carol Simpson          F5559        11/30   13:11       40:51
294   Alexis Foland          F2024         8/17   13:11       40:51
295   Emma Hempel            F2024         9/17   13:11       40:52
296   Ialyanan Duran-Aguilar M0114        19/27   13:12       40:56
297   Bobbi Dakota           F75UP         1/12   13:18       41:11
298   Kathy Anderson         F6569        10/34   13:18       41:12
299   Alan Anderson          M6569         7/17   13:18       41:13
300   Jessica Dewitte        F3539        17/36   13:19       41:17
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301   Melissa Mohr           F4044        16/34   13:20       41:17
302   Timothy Hernandez      M3539        15/18   13:21       41:23
303   Trinity Stroup         F3034        16/35   13:24       41:31
304   Charles Dinwiddie      M5054        11/13   13:24       41:31
305   Devin Johnson          M3034        14/19   13:27       41:42
306   Gabriela Mendez        F4044        17/34   13:30       41:51
307   Lily Young             F0114        21/37   13:31       41:52
308   Adriana Chavarria      F1519         6/10   13:31       41:53
309   Adrianna Blackwell     F1519         7/10   13:32       41:57
310   Christian Brinkler     F3034        17/35   13:32       41:58
311   Randy Herlein          M6569         8/17   13:34       42:03
312   Tamara Imel            F5559        12/30   13:34       42:04
313   Dianna Jones           F4549        10/31   13:36       42:09
314   Gloria Clayton         F5559        13/30   13:37       42:10
315   Kimberly Phillips      F4549        11/31   13:37       42:11
316   Jared Fraley           M3034        15/19   13:39       42:19
317   Leslie Carey           F3539        18/36   13:39       42:19
318   Jim Tillberg           M5559        15/24   13:43       42:32
319   Becky Hartbecke        F4549        12/31   13:48       42:45
320   Camila Arjon           F0114        22/37   13:50       42:50
321   Jill Roth              F5559        14/30   13:50       42:53
322   Kayla Kroeger          F3034        18/35   13:59       43:19
323   Jenni Martinez         F5054        13/25   14:00       43:22
324   Lisa Short             F4549        13/31   14:01       43:27
325   June Clemons           F4044        18/34   14:02       43:29
326   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   14:08       43:48
327   David Nauman           M5559        16/24   14:09       43:50
328   Christian Kincaid      M2024        10/12   14:11       43:58
329   Jailen Williams        M0114        20/27   14:15       44:08
330   Taisiya Williams       F0114        23/37   14:15       44:10
331   Kelsey Trice           F3539        19/36   14:15       44:11
332   Sarah Fox              F2024        10/17   14:16       44:12
333   Shaneika Williams      F3034        19/35   14:16       44:13
334   Mya Williams           F0114        24/37   14:17       44:14
335   Richard Williams       M3034        16/19   14:17       44:14
336   Bertha Tapia           F6064        10/31   14:19       44:22
337   Nancy Trice            F6064        11/31   14:21       44:27
338   Lesa Schaive           F6569        11/34   14:24       44:38
339   Manuel Cruz            M4549         9/14   14:27       44:46
340   Vy Le                  F2529        12/25   14:27       44:46
341   Subhaprada Suresh      F3539        20/36   14:27       44:46
342   Luz Lopez              F4549        14/31   14:27       44:47
343   Prashanth Vijay        M4044        10/17   14:28       44:50
344   Meikeila Kincaid       F2024        11/17   14:28       44:50
345   Dale Kincaid           M5054        12/13   14:30       44:56
346   Ciara Wade             F3034        20/35   14:31       44:58
347   Kimberly Kincaid       F6064        12/31   14:31       44:58
348   Cassandra Wentworth    F3034        21/35   14:32       45:03
349   Gary Swift             M75UP         4/11   14:33       45:06
350   Victoria Blackmer      F3539        21/36   14:35       45:10
351   Sara Sovanski          F5559        16/30   14:35       45:12
352   Steve Decastecker      M75UP         5/11   14:37       45:17
353   Doug Bateman           M7074         5/10   14:39       45:22
354   Reid Greuel            M0114        21/27   14:40       45:28
355   Hailey Gray            F2529        13/25   14:42       45:32
356   Megan Carney           F3034        22/35   14:45       45:42
357   Nathaniel Hines        M2529        16/18   14:48       45:52
358   Alina Ochoa            F2024        12/17   14:51       46:01
359   Elizabeth Kwit         F6569        12/34   14:56       46:18
360   Michelle McWilliams    F5054        14/25   15:00       46:29
361   Rodney Hudson-Jackson  M5559        17/24   15:03       46:40
362   Lorrie Lampe           F6569        13/34   15:04       46:40
363   Elaina Hines           F2024        13/17   15:05       46:43
364   Asit Shetty            M4044        11/17   15:05       46:45
365   Dan Collins            M6569         9/17   15:06       46:49
366   Eliza Vorva            F0114        25/37   15:08       46:54
367   Daniela Collier        F3539        22/36   15:13       47:09
368   Kristin Mangrich       F3539        23/36   15:21       47:34
369   Mk McKinney            M75UP         6/11   15:22       47:36
370   Gabrielle Bouska       F2529        14/25   15:23       47:42
371   Kathleen Repass        F6569        14/34   15:24       47:44
372   Janet Youngs           F6569        15/34   15:25       47:46
373   Alex Garcia            M1519        10/10   15:28       47:55
374   Alex Martinez          F1519         8/10   15:28       47:56
375   Nancy Dorr             F75UP         2/12   15:31       48:04
376   Anthony Cain           M3539        16/18   15:33       48:12
377   Elizabeth Williams     F6064        13/31   15:35       48:17
378   Aleia Blasdell         F0114        26/37   15:35       48:18
379   Derek Blasdell         M3539        17/18   15:35       48:19
380   Melinda Mazzocco       F5054        15/25   15:36       48:20
381   Angie Shouse           F4549        15/31   15:37       48:23
382   Giovani Duran-Aguilar  M0114        22/27   15:38       48:26
383   Erin Thompson          F5559        17/30   15:38       48:26
384   Greg Shouse            M5559        18/24   15:38       48:26
385   Madalina Hernandez     F2024        14/17   15:38       48:26
386   Harper Finley Hays     F0114        27/37   15:38       48:27
387   Jill Depauw            F6064        14/31   15:38       48:27
388   Matt Hays              M4549        10/14   15:38       48:28
389   Valerie Haun Hays      F4549        16/31   15:39       48:30
390   Autumn Collier         F0114        28/37   15:39       48:30
391   Paisley Collier        F0114        29/37   15:39       48:31
392   Stephanie Sweeden      F4549        17/31   15:39       48:31
393   Charlie Collier        M4549        11/14   15:40       48:32
394   Maria Mignone          F4044        19/34   15:40       48:32
395   Mirriah Rosas          F4044        20/34   15:42       48:39
396   Edwin Moore            M3034        17/19   15:42       48:40
397   Steven Morgan          M5559        19/24   15:43       48:43
398   Betchie Alferez        F3034        23/35   15:43       48:43
399   Joe McMillion          M6064        14/17   15:44       48:46
400   Amber Renard           F3034        24/35   15:46       48:51
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401   Amanda Smith           F3034        25/35   15:48       48:58
402   Cynthia Mangubat       F6064        15/31   15:50       49:05
403   Jennifer Morrison      F5054        16/25   15:52       49:09
404   Jessica MacLeod        F3034        26/35   15:52       49:10
405   Renee Stone            F4549        18/31   15:52       49:10
406   John Langworthy        M2529        17/18   15:52       49:12
407   Marissa Langworthy     F2529        15/25   15:53       49:14
408   Hollan Phillips        F4044        21/34   15:53       49:14
409   Casey Wilson           F4044        22/34   15:53       49:15
410   Rebekah Fraley         F3539        24/36   15:54       49:16
411   Melody Lara            F4549        19/31   15:54       49:16
412   Heriberto Avalos       M0114        23/27   15:54       49:18
413   Noellie Avalos         F0114        30/37   15:56       49:23
414   Nanette Kapesa         F2024        15/17   15:56       49:23
415   David Briggs           M7074         6/10   15:57       49:27
416   Janice Studer          F6569        16/34   16:01       49:37
417   Jade Blasdell          F3034        27/35   16:01       49:39
418   Marsha Zeglis          F6569        17/34   16:01       49:39
419   Tyler Horsley          M2024        11/12   16:03       49:44
420   Skylar Bunton          F0114        31/37   16:07       49:56
421   Becky McAllister       F7074         7/18   16:08       49:59
422   Sarah Henne            F2529        16/25   16:08       50:01
423   Robyn Henne            F5559        18/30   16:09       50:02
424   Kory Katkus            M4549        12/14   16:14       50:18
425   Lindsey Bunton         F4549        20/31   16:15       50:22
426   Sandy Ohlweiler        F75UP         3/12   16:15       50:23
427   Kim Duyvejonck         F4549        21/31   16:17       50:26
428   Lisa Welch             F5559        19/30   16:22       50:43
429   Jim Connell            M6569        10/17   16:25       50:52
430   Linda Connell          F6064        16/31   16:25       50:52
431   Melissa Connell        F4044        23/34   16:25       50:52
432   Gail Hildreth          F6569        18/34   16:26       50:56
433   Makenzie Clark         F2024        16/17   16:28       51:01
434   Becky Leslie           F5559        20/30   16:31       51:10
435   Terrell Black          M5559        20/24   16:33       51:17
436   Zainab Lamrabet        F3034        28/35   16:34       51:19
437   Itzayana Rosas         F0114        32/37   16:34       51:20
438   Joan McCarthy          F75UP         4/12   16:34       51:21
439   Ted Vandewoestyne      M7074         7/10   16:37       51:29
440   Jim Rounds             M75UP         7/11   16:37       51:30
441   Ray Swanson            M4549        13/14   16:37       51:31
442   Bode Moore             M0114        24/27   16:41       51:41
443   Dawn Moore             F5054        17/25   16:41       51:43
444   Carol Parchert         F6569        19/34   16:43       51:49
445   Owen Weirick           F0114        33/37   16:48       52:03
446   Archie Rohden          M2024        12/12   16:48       52:03
447   Hannah Weirick         F3539        25/36   16:48       52:04
448   Liam Weirick           M0114        25/27   16:48       52:04
449   Lingafelter Shelly     F6064        17/31   16:49       52:07
450   Preston Kelly          F4549        22/31   16:49       52:08
451   Dale Keppy             M75UP         8/11   16:49       52:08
452   Jamie Viaene           F3034        29/35   16:51       52:12
453   Alyssa Viaene          F2529        17/25   16:51       52:12
454   Jay Freund             M5559        21/24   16:53       52:18
455   Kay Hull               F6569        20/34   16:54       52:24
456   Jeremy Hull            M4044        12/17   16:55       52:25
457   Jeana McAllister       F6569        21/34   16:55       52:26
458   Claudia Anderson       F4549        23/31   16:55       52:27
459   Jaquelyn Avalos        F0114        34/37   17:04       52:53
460   Mark Patterson         M5559        22/24   17:09       53:09
461   Mark Welch             M5559        23/24   17:12       53:19
462   Teresa Stabler         F5559        21/30   17:15       53:26
463   Karri Kinkead          F6064        18/31   17:15       53:26
464   Stephen Dinsmore       M6569        11/17   17:15       53:26
465   Teresa Cosselman       F6064        19/31   17:15       53:26
466   Holly Woolard          F6064        20/31   17:15       53:27
467   Diana Kavanaugh        F6064        21/31   17:18       53:37
468   Louann Brems           F6064        22/31   17:18       53:38
469   Megan Miles            F3539        26/36   17:18       53:38
470   Kayla Avalos           F0114        35/37   17:18       53:38
471   Diane Slezak           F7074         8/18   17:19       53:39
472   Carol Wolfe            F6064        23/31   17:20       53:43
473   Pamela Zamora          F2529        18/25   17:21       53:47
474   Lisa Rossi             F6064        24/31   17:22       53:50
475   Darlene Steffen        F7074         9/18   17:25       53:57
476   Julian Rivera          M6569        12/17   17:25       53:59
477   Mike Steffen           M75UP         9/11   17:27       54:03
478   Sarah Mark             F3539        27/36   17:27       54:05
479   Nanette Carnicle       F7074        10/18   17:31       54:16
480   Laurie Conard          F6569        22/34   17:32       54:19
481   Marlene De Long        F5559        22/30   17:32       54:19
482   Elizabeth White        F3034        30/35   17:35       54:28
483   Destiney Brown         F3539        28/36   17:35       54:28
484   Malorie Wetzell        F3034        31/35   17:35       54:29
485   Kendall Engle          F6064        25/31   17:37       54:34
486   Melinda Alatorre       F4549        24/31   17:40       54:44
487   Dominic Martinez       M0114        26/27   17:40       54:44
488   Mary Walenga           F6064        26/31   17:50       55:15
489   Deb Knobloch           F6569        23/34   17:52       55:23
490   Lucas Knobloch         M3539        18/18   17:53       55:24
491   Michelle Wheeler       F5559        23/30   17:57       55:38
492   Marisa Sandoval        F2529        19/25   18:04       55:59
493   Tammy Solis            F4549        25/31   18:05       56:02
494   Daina Lewis            F4549        26/31   18:05       56:02
495   Kayla Powell           F3034        32/35   18:05       56:03
496   Alyanna Mae Andres     F2529        20/25   18:06       56:05
497   Joseph Munos           M75UP        10/11   18:06       56:06
498   Joy Ann Angeles        F2529        21/25   18:06       56:06
499   Kristy Darrah          F5559        24/30   18:06       56:07
500   Emily Greenwood        F2529        22/25   18:07       56:07
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501   Brian Munos            M5559        24/24   18:07       56:08
502   Lindsay Owens          F4549        27/31   18:08       56:11
503   Claire Roisen          F1519         9/10   18:08       56:12
504   Damon Reese            M4549        14/14   18:12       56:25
505   Andrew Verstraete      M4044        13/17   18:13       56:27
506   Marie Grigsby          F75UP         5/12   18:13       56:27
507   Pauline Westemeyer     F75UP         6/12   18:13       56:27
508   Bev Hiett              F5054        18/25   18:16       56:36
509   Cecilia Doyle          F6569        24/34   18:16       56:38
510   Jessica Hart           F4549        28/31   18:18       56:43
511   Jillian Uribe          F3539        29/36   18:19       56:47
512   Mariela Trevino        F3539        30/36   18:19       56:47
513   Susan Villareal        F6569        25/34   18:20       56:48
514   Ben Villareal          M6569        13/17   18:20       56:49
515   Edward Fujimoto        M75UP        11/11   18:22       56:55
516   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        31/36   18:22       56:56
517   Julie Fluga            F6569        26/34   18:22       56:56
518   Eric Fluga             M6569        14/17   18:22       56:56
519   Angela Purvis          F5559        25/30   18:23       56:58
520   Diane Hudson           F4044        24/34   18:23       56:59
521   Phil Borsody           M6569        15/17   18:36       57:37
522   Rita Jones             F5559        26/30   18:37       57:41
523   Mark Evans             M6569        16/17   18:43       57:59
524   Paul Mayes             M7074         8/10   18:43       58:00
525   Linda Ringstaff        F6064        27/31   18:44       58:03
526   Stephanie Murphy       F4044        25/34   18:44       58:03
527   Rebecca Ott            F6569        27/34   18:46       58:09
528   Peggy Hale             F7074        11/18   18:47       58:13
529   Pam Paulsen            F7074        12/18   18:47       58:14
530   Libby Neilson          F4044        26/34   18:58       58:46
531   Kristine Nichols       F4044        27/34   18:58       58:47
532   Unknown Runner         M????          4/4   19:00       58:53
533   Chad Wyancko           M5054        13/13   19:03       59:03
534   Angie Boynton          F4044        28/34   19:04       59:05
535   Lindsay Vargas         F4044        29/34   19:04       59:06
536   Tonya Lindskog         F5559        27/30   19:05       59:09
537   Amy Gonzales           F5559        28/30   19:06       59:13
538   Tracy Juscius          F6064        28/31   19:09       59:21
539   Kate Lodge             F7074        13/18   19:09       59:22
540   Joan Windisch          F7074        14/18   19:09       59:22
541   Janet Devrieze         F75UP         7/12   19:09       59:22
542   Courtney Mabry         F4044        30/34   19:10       59:25
543   Trisha Lannen          F4044        31/34   19:10       59:25
544   John Connell           M6064        15/17   19:13       59:34
545   Kelsi Connell          F3034        33/35   19:13       59:34
546   Lisa Lockheart         F6064        29/31   19:15       59:39
547   Genie Meyer            F6569        28/34   19:18       59:48
548   Jeana Arevalo          F3539        32/36   19:19       59:51
549   Sarah Markham          F4044        32/34   19:19       59:52
550   Jitendra Gupta         M4044        14/17   19:19       59:53
551   Favi Nache             F3539        33/36   19:20       59:54
552   Fina Nache             F3539        34/36   19:20       59:55
553   Zoe Hoffman            F2529        23/25   19:21       59:57
554   Sara Mayall            F4549        29/31   19:23     1:00:04
555   Kim Nelson             F6569        29/34   19:23     1:00:05
556   Kelly Behrens          F5054        19/25   19:24     1:00:06
557   Kate Rangel            F7074        15/18   19:25     1:00:09
558   Lisa Crowell           F5054        20/25   19:25     1:00:09
559   Cheryl Chick           F6569        30/34   19:29     1:00:24
560   Patricia A Hatfield    F75UP         8/12   19:30     1:00:25
561   Brian Vorva            M4044        15/17   19:40     1:00:56
562   Wyatt Vorva            M0114        27/27   19:40     1:00:57
563   Ma Puh                 F5054        21/25   19:43     1:01:06
564   Ruth Marquez           F6569        31/34   19:44     1:01:11
565   Alexiss Tapia          F2529        24/25   19:48     1:01:23
566   Mary Martinez          F75UP         9/12   19:49     1:01:23
567   Louise Ramirez         F6569        32/34   20:00     1:01:58
568   Maxine Duhm            F75UP        10/12   20:07     1:02:20
569   Ruth Wilwerding        F75UP        11/12   20:09     1:02:27
570   Lisa Pettit            F4549        30/31   20:11     1:02:34
571   Jeri Knickelbein       F6064        30/31   20:19     1:02:57
572   Dorraine Taylor        F5054        22/25   20:24     1:03:13
573   Melody M Brown         F5559        29/30   20:24     1:03:13
574   Angela Taylor          F4549        31/31   20:24     1:03:13
575   Janessa Lampton        F3034        34/35   20:39     1:04:01
576   Benjamin Lampton       M3034        18/19   20:41     1:04:05
577   Emma Thomas            F2024        17/17   20:57     1:04:57
578   Amber Weiland          F4044        33/34   20:57     1:04:57
579   Mike Young             M7074         9/10   20:59     1:05:03
580   Dinesh Mali            M4044        16/17   21:18     1:06:02
581   Velayuthasamy Thirukka M4044        17/17   21:19     1:06:02
582   Nikhil Chakravarty     M3034        19/19   21:19     1:06:05
583   Karla Bateman          F7074        16/18   21:31     1:06:41
584   Sue Johnson            F7074        17/18   21:53     1:07:49
585   Dorothy Bundy          F75UP        12/12   21:54     1:07:53
586   Julie Jensen           F6569        33/34   21:55     1:07:56
587   Brandon Kelly          M6064        16/17   21:58     1:08:04
588   Christine Demuynck     F6064        31/31   21:58     1:08:05
589   Sofia Cruz             F0114        36/37   22:03     1:08:20
590   Aarika Haney           F3539        35/36   22:15     1:08:56
591   Dolores Martinez       F5559        30/30   22:27     1:09:36
592   Peter W Zeschke        M6064        17/17   22:32     1:09:50
593   Diana Henning          F7074        18/18   23:01     1:11:21
594   Jeff Bigger            M7074        10/10   23:15     1:12:02
595   Mackenzie Jones        F1519        10/10   24:14     1:15:07
596   Jennifer Kincaid       F5054        23/25   24:15     1:15:08
597   Kayla Ventris          F3034        35/35   24:15     1:15:09
598   Charlotte Miller       F0114        37/37   24:43     1:16:37
599   Heidi Miller           F3539        36/36   24:43     1:16:37
600   Jennie Young           F6569        34/34   25:30     1:19:03
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601   Nicolas Mewhirter      M2529        18/18   26:15     1:21:22
602   Grace Mewhirter        F2529        25/25   26:16     1:21:23
603   Gabriel Terronez       M6569        17/17   29:43     1:32:05
604   Lah Yin                F5054        24/25   37:37     1:56:35
605   Heidi Krafka           F5054        25/25   41:18     2:08:02
606   Yolanda Meraz          F4044        34/34   45:52     2:22:09
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